

LoyaltyMatch To Showcase Its Technology At CENGN Summit

One-Day Event Will Highlight LoyaltyMatch Developments

KITCHENER, ON, CANADA, October 28, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>LoyaltyMatch Inc.</u>, the cloud-based loyalty rewards management and analytics company, will showcase its technologies as an



By working with CENGN we were able to improve and fine-tune our transaction system's scaling performance to a level that allows us to compete with the largest companies in the payment industry."

Brad Ball, LoyaltyMatch Inc. president and ceo

exhibitor at the <u>CENGN Summit 2021</u> to be held virtually on November 9th. Canada's Centre of Excellence in Next Generation Networks (<u>CENGN</u>) Summit is the nation's leading conference devoted to promoting the commercial growth and adoption of disruptive networking technologies.

Earlier this year LoyaltyMatch and CENGN completed a project together that was funded through an Information and Communications Technology (ICT) research and technology grant. LoyaltyMatch used the grant, and CENGN's infrastructure, to confirm that a single instance of its cloud-based system can support over 500 transactions

per second.

Brad Ball, President of LoyaltyMatch, said: "By working with CENGN and taking advantage of their knowledge and tools, we were able to improve and fine-tune our transaction system's scaling performance to a level that allows us to compete with the largest companies in the payment industry. We look forward to meeting with companies attending the Summit and telling them about our services and the success we experienced working with CENGN."

About LoyaltyMatch Inc.

LoyaltyMatch Inc. is a privately held loyalty and engagement-computing company that provides a cloud-based loyalty management and analytics platform with enhanced data collection and analysis capabilities. LoyaltyMatch Inc. is based in Kitchener, Ontario, Canada. For more information about the company and to read the CENGN-produced "LoyaltyMatch Innovation Highlight" visit www.loyaltymatch.com.

About CENGN

CENGN, Canada's Centre of Excellence in Next Generation Networks, drives technology innovation and industry growth through our test bed, technical expertise, talent development, and partner ecosystem. Through its projects, CENGN enables small and medium Canadian Enterprises to test and validate promising technologies, removing barriers to product commercialization and accelerating market growth. For more information regarding the CENGN Summit 2021 visit cengnsummit.ca.

Bill Warelis LoyaltyMatch Inc. +1 866.356.7187 x702 bill.warelis@loyaltymatch.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554720493
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.